Billy Ivory

Writer

TELEVISION
DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE)
2020 ISOLATION STORIES
2020 THE HUMAN FACTOR
2019 RESTITUTION
2018 ABERGATHEN
2017 UNTITLED
2017 A SHEPHERD'S TALE
2016 ROBIN OF LOXLEY
2016 TORVILL & DEAN
2014 GREAT ORMOND STREET

COMPANY

ITV

The Forge

Artist Studio Management

Buccaneer Media

World Productions

The Forge Entertainment

Warp Films

DSP /ITV

New Pictures / BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

Episode 3

Series in Development

Series in Development

Series in development

6 Part series in Development

Adaptation

2 x 90 minutes

Original series
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2012

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2007

2004

2004

BURTON & TAYLOR

TRUCKERS

GOD OF NOTTINGHAM

THE TRUTH ABOUT MEN

BERT & DICKIE

WOMEN IN LOVE and THE

RAINBOW

THE INVISIBLES

A THING CALLED LOVE

FAITH

BBC 4

Company Pictures / BBC 1

BBC

Lime / BBC

BBC (Single Film)

Company TV / BBC 4

BBC

BBC

BBC

Television Film. Director Richard Laxton

Starring Helena Bonham Carter and Dominic West
Hamptons Film Festival 2013

Hollywood Film Festival 2013

Nominated Gold Globe Awards, Best Performances by an
Actress in mini series 2014

Nominated BAFTA Award Best Actress 2014

Nominated BAFTA Award Best Actor 2014

Nominated Broadcast Award, Best Single Drama 2014
Nominated Broadcasting Press Guild Awards 2014
Nominated for Best Single Drama RTS 2014

Nominated Broadcasting Press Guild Awards 2014
Nominated Television Critics Association Award 2014
Nominated Critics Choice Television Awards Best Movie 2014

Nominated Critics Choice Television Awards Best Actress,
Helena Bonham Carter, 2014

Nominated Satellite Award Mini series 2013

Nominated Satellite Award Best Actress, Helena Bonham Carter
2013

Nominated Satellite Award Best Actor, Dominic Cooper 2013

6 part series

Starring Stephen Tomkinson and Ashley Walters

Original series

Producer Gub Neal

Original serial

Starring Matt Smith

2 Single Films. Adaptation

Starring Rosamund Pike, Rachel Stirling and Rory Kinnear

Creator/Writer. 6 part series

Starring Warren Clarke and Anthony Head

Original series

Starring Paul Nicholls and Liz White

Single Film

Starring Maxine Peake, Adrian Bower



2002

2002

1994-97

1991

FEATURE

DATE

2023

2015

2011

2010

THEATRE

NIGHT FLIGHT

THE SINS

COMMON AS MUCK

JOURNEY TO KNOCK

FILM

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

AGATHA CHRISTIE

TIPPERARY MARY

THE GREAT ESCAPER

NORA

TOMMY SIMPSON

MADE IN DAGENHAM

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

COMPANY

Ecosse Films

Expanded Media/ Pathé

Ecosse Films/ Warner Bros.
Pictures

Raindog Films

Warp / Film 4

No 9 Films / BBC Films / UKFC /
Paramount / Sony

Single Film

Starring Christopher Plummer

7 part series
Starring Pete Postlethwaite and Geraldine James

Edgar Allen Poe Awards won Best Television Feature or Mini
series 2002

BAFTA nominated Best Drama Series 2001

BAFTA nominated Best Drama Series 1995/98

RTS won for Best Drama Series

Single Film
Won European Television Awards Best Screenplay

Won European Television Awards Best Single Drama

PROJECT DETAILS

Director Oliver Parker

Starring Michael Caine and Glenda Jackson

About the life of Dr. Brenda Davies

Director Shane Meadows

Director Nigel Cole

Producer Stephen Woolley

Starring Bob Hoskins, Miranda Richardson, Sally Hawkins, Andrea
Reisborough, Danny Mays, Jaime Winstone and Geraldine James
Nominated BAFTA Outstanding British Film 2011

Premiered at Toronto Film Festival 2010

Winner Audience Award, Best Film and Best Screenplay Dinard 2010

Nominated Best Screeplay British Independent Film Awards 2010



DATE

2021

2015

2010

2010

2006

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

MARKET DEEPING MODEL RAILWAY CLUB

BOMBER'S MOON

BOMBERS MOON

BOMBER'S MOON

THE RETIREMENT OF TOM STEVENS

COMPANY

Nottingham Playhouse

The Trafalgar Studios, London

Lakeside Arts Centre, Nottingham

The Belgrade Theatre, Coventry

Lakeside Arts Centre Nottingham

PROJECT DETAILS

From an original idea by Adam Penford

Starring James Bolam

Directed by Matt Aston

First Stage Performance



